
BEG NE COR OF SE 1/4 OF NE 1/4, 
FT, S 420 FT, E 630 FT, N 420 FT

NETTLES JOHN J/NETTLES DEBRA SUE
5354 SE COUNTY ROAD 245
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-17-08740-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

26417.00 1.00/

05/16/2024 MLU

07/20/2022 JB 6.00 10,400 45,000 1,400 9,000
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HX HB 50,722
44,568

215,689
0

215,689

0983/2762 5/07/2003 CT Q I 01 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT  (CREW

JOHN J & DEBRA S NE

0784/1083 12/01/1993 AG U I 13 62,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN J NETTLES

RONNY CREWS
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SALE:2:1: 14.50 ACRES WITH IMP

2007HX Base Yr

5354 SE COUNTY ROAD 245  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 90
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 10
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,087 104.5440 117.09 244,367 1949 1949 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1778

BAS 90 100 90 6,850

BAS 1,688 100 1,688 128,471

FCP 294 25 74 5,632

FCP 322 25 80 6,089

FSP 280 40 112 8,524

UOP 216 20 43 3,273

2,890 2,087 158,839

BAS= W20 BAS= W10 S9 E10 N9$ S9 W10 S30 E26 FSP= S6 E28 N10
W28 S4$ N4 E28 FCP= S5 FCP= S23 E14N23 W14$ E14 N21 W14
S16$N26 UOP= N9 W24 S9 E24$ W24 N9$ .
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14
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14

UOP 9

24

9

24

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 350

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2022 2021 100 200

2,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,400

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,000


